Player

Ross, Sebastian
Steven, Jack
Steele, Jack
Billings, Jack
Dunstan, Luke
Savage, Shane
Acres, Blake
Webster, Jimmy
Armitage, David
Sinclair, Jack
Roberton, Dylan
Gresham, Jade
Austin, Logan
Carlisle, Jake
Geary, Jarryn
Marshall, Rowan
Membrey, Tim
Lonie, Jack
Longer, Billy
Phillips, Ed
Newnes, Jack
Hannebery, Dan
Kent, Dean
Clark, Hunter
Coffield, Nick
McKenzie, Daniel
Rice, Bailey
Bruce, Josh
McCartin, Paddy
Long, Ben
White, Brandon
Pierce, Lewis
Battle, Josh
Paton, Ben

King, Max
Brown, Nathan
Bytel, Jack
Parker, Matthew
Joyce, Darragh
Clavarino, Oscar
Langlands, Doulton
Alabakis, Sam
Wilkie, Callum
Young, Robert
Hind, Nick

Position

MID
MID
MID
FWD
MID
DEF
MID/FWD
DEF
MID/FWD
MID
DEF
FWD
DEF
DEF
DEF
FWD
FWD
FWD
RUC
MID
MID/FWD
MID
FWD
DEF
DEF
DEF
DEF
FWD
FWD
FWD
DEF
RUC
FWD
DEF
FWD
DEF
MID
FWD
DEF
DEF
MID/FWD
RUC
DEF
FWD
MID

2018

Average

107.33
96.68
94.43
85.19

82.5
81.67
80.5
78.82
76.8
74.2
63
73.18
79.57
71.41
70.95
70.5
68.75
66.91
44.4
72.86
66.32
59.86
57.6
58.07
56.4
55.23
52.45
59
49.77
49.5
49
55.67
47.67
49
0
29.07
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Games
2018

21
22
21
21
16
18
12
17
15
20
4
22
7
17
20
12
20
11
5
7
22
14
5
15
10
13
11
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2017

Average

102
93.8
92.8

94.59
87.63
81.42
77.89
66.83
70.5
78.71
90.27
65.36
325
62.45
60.09
60
72.3
60.58
78.41
0
88.14
94.43
69.83
0
0
60.2

66.1
56.2
37.25
52.67

25

o

23.14
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Games
2017

22
20
20
22
16
12
18
18
2
17
22
22
2
22
22
1
20
12
17
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2016

Average

98.41
104.36
71.6
79.35
68.83
75.33
71.44
59
85.77
54.33
69.89
61.06
34.36
0
57.57
0
74.41
49

88.59
108.36
69.7

53.11

60.68
41

40
32

o

44.75
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Games Priced
2016 at
22 107.3
22 96.7
10 94.4
17 85.1
18 825
21 81.7
16 80.4
11 78.8
22 76.7
9 74.1
18 74.0
18 73.1
11 72.3
0 71.3
21 70.9
0 70.5
17 68.7
10 66.9
66.7
0 66.3
22 66.3
22 59.8
20 59.4
0 58.0
0 56.3
9 55.2
52.5
22 52.2
11 49.7
0 49.4
1 46.3
1 43.9
0 41.9
0 38.7
0 36.4
16 29.1
0 26.2
0 24.5
0 234
0 23.4
0 23.4
0 23.4
0 234
0 234
0 23.4

2019
Price

$779,000
$702,000
$685,000
$618,000
$599,000
$593,000
$584,000
$572,000
$557,000
$538,000
$537,000
$531,000
$525,000
$518,000
$515,000
$512,000
$499,000
$486,000
$484,000
$481,000
$481,000
$434,000
$431,000
$421,000
$409,000
$401,000
$381,000
$379,000
$361,000
$359,000
$336,000
$319,000
$304,000
$281,000
$264,000
$211,000
$190,000
$178,000
$170,000
$170,000
$170,000
$170,000
$170,000
$170,000
$170,000




